

4th on A/c Bill
 Abstract of cost.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of Rd from Chikni to Mushari Pyrob.					
Agency - Nitin Kumar Thakur.					
Agreement No - 132 SBD/19-20					
Date of start - 14/02/2020					
Date of Completion - 13/02/2021					
Actual Date of Completion - 28/03/2021					
(1) Setting out pillars					
Prov. & fixing Bench marks.					
2.00 Nos @ v. M. B. P. 57					
@ Rs. 4453.57/each Rs 8907.00					
(1) Providing and fixing bench mark pillars.					
6.00 Nos @ v. F. M. B. P. 57					
@ Rs 2040.04/each Rs 12240.00					
(2) Clearing and grubbing					
Road land.					
1.16 Hect @ v. F. M. B. P. 57					
@ Rs 49496.70/Hect Rs 57416.00					
(3) Box cutting on both					
Side.					
25.50 m @ v. F. M. B. P. 57					
@ Rs 7410/m ² Rs 1890.00					
(4) Construction of embankment					
obtained from Box					
Continuation @ Rs 80,453.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Cutting.					
15.30 m ² Q.V.T.M.B. P-52					
@ Rs. 26.20/m ² Rs.					401.00
(5/5) Construction of embankment from borrow pits lead up to 100 m.					
271.22 m ³ Q.V.T.M.B. P-52					
@ Rs. 175.10/m ³ Rs.					47493.00
(6/6) Construction of embankment from borrow pits lead up to 100 m.					
771.95 m ³ Q.V.T.M.B. P-52					
@ Rs. 144.62/m ³ Rs.					111639.00
(7/7) Construction of sub-grade & earthen shoulder.					
3989.15 m ² Q.V.T.M.B. P-53					
@ Rs. 176.96/m ² Rs.					705920.00
(8/8) Construction of C.S.B. (Mix in place method)					
1102.77 m ² Q.V.T.M.B. P-53					
@ Rs. 2840.76/m ² Rs.					3132705.00
(9/9) Providing & laying W.B.M. 1:1:1					
466.26 m ² Q.V.T.M.B. P-53					
@ Rs. 3841.82/m ² Rs.					1791287.00
(10/10) Prov. & apply prime coat (SS ₂)					
4894.03 m ² Q.V.T.M.B. P-53					
@ Rs. 42.32/m ² Rs.					207115.00

Continuation C/O Rs. 60,77,013.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) Providing and affixing deck roof (R.S-1)					
4894.03 m ² Q.V.T.M.B.P. 54					
@ Rs 14.52/m ² Rs.					71061.00
(12/12) Providing and laying (MSS) M/p seed surfacing					
4894.03 m ² Q.V.T.M.B.P. 54					
@ Rs 194.26/m ² Rs.					950714.00
(13/13) Construction of P.C.C. Cement Concrete pavement					
207.19 m ² Q.V.T.M.B.P. 54					
@ Rs 7557.95/m ² Rs.					1565932.00
(14/15) Providing and fixing K.M. Stone.					
2.00 Nos. Q.V.T.M.B.P. 54					
@ Rs. 2331.70/each Rs					4663.00
(15/16) Providing & fixing 200M Stone.					
7.00 Nos Q.V.T.M.B.P. 54					
@ Rs 632.69/each Rs					4429.00
(16/17) Providing & fixing M/MSS Informative sign board.					
2.00 Nos Q.V.T.M.B.P. 55					
@ Rs. 9612.20/each Rs					19224.00
(17/18) Providing & fixing citizen informative board.					
1.00 Nos. Q.V.T.M.B.P. 55					
@ Rs 9612.20/each Rs					9612.00

Continuation / Rs. 87,02,648.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18/19) Providing and fixing five year Mahalaxmi board 100 Nos @ v. T.M.B.P. 55 @ Rs. 9612.20/each Rs 9612.00					
(19/21) Providing and fixing boundary pillars. 6400 Nos @ v. T.M.B.P. 55 @ Rs. 507.18/each Rs 32460.00					
(20/20) Providing and fixing semi reflective canopy, sign board, 600mm equilateral & triangle board. 2200 Nos @ v. T.M.B.P. 55 @ Rs 3707.46/each Rs 81564.00					
(21/23) Providing and fixing (600mm circular) board. 2200 Nos @ v. T.M.B.P. 56 @ Rs 4933.13/each Rs 108529.00					
(22/24) Providing and fixing 800mm x 600mm rectangular. 400 Nos @ v. T.M.B.P. 56 @ Rs 6634.36/each Rs 27337.00					
(23/25) Providing and fixing 900mm side octagon board. 200 Nos @ v. T.M.B.P. 56 @ Rs 8687.33/each Rs 17375.00					
(24/26) Road marking with hot Continuation c/o Rs 89,79,525.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
applied flexmo plastic compounds.					
255.20 m ² @ Rs 735.40/m ² Rs 187674.00					
(25/27) Road marking with hot applied C.C. plaster.					
68.00 m ² @ Rs 833.57/m ² Rs 56683.00					
(26/28) Providing & laying R.C.C. pipe 300mm dia.					
120.00 m @ Rs 886.15/m Rs 106338.00					
(27/29) Excavation for structure					
183.10 m ³ @ Rs 285.71/m ³ Rs 52216.00					
(28/30) Providing PCC (M-15) as levelling course.					
15.76 m ³ @ Rs 5881.12/m ³ Rs 92686.00					
(29/31) Providing PCC (M-20) in foundation & sub structure.					
49.40 m ³ @ Rs 6558.90/m ³ Rs 324010.00					
(30/32) Providing PCC (M-20) in sub structure.					
65.52 m ³ @ Rs 6789.19/m ³ Rs 445307.00					

Continuation @ Rs 1,02,44,039.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
($\frac{31}{23}$) Providing & laying RCC pipe NP-3, 1000 m single Row 7.50 m ϕ v. T.M.B. P-58 @ Rs. 3693.45/m Rs 27701.00					
($\frac{32}{24}$) painting on parapet wall. 20.64 m ² ϕ v. T.M.B. P-58 @ Rs. 95.63/m ² Rs 1974.00					
($\frac{33}{25}$) Providing weep holes in abutment & R. wall. 54.00 Nos ϕ v. T.M.B. P-58 @ Rs. 122.57/each Rs 6616.00					
($\frac{34}{26}$) Providing RCC (M-20) in sub structure 19.11 m ³ ϕ v. T.M.B. P-58 @ Rs. 7537.34/m ³ Rs 144039.00					
($\frac{35}{27}$) S/F/P of HYSD bars in sub structure. 3.318 MT ϕ v. T.M.B. P-59 @ Rs. 58340.48/MT Rs 193574.00					
($\frac{36}{28}$) Back filling behind Abutment & R. wall. 55.67 m ³ ϕ v. T.M.B. P-59 @ Rs. 737.57/m ³ Rs 41002.00					
($\frac{37}{29}$) Providing & laying filled med. op. 30.42 m ³ ϕ v. T.M.B. P-59 @ Rs. 3262.64/m ³ Rs 99250.00					

Continuation of Rs. 1, 07, 58, 795.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(38/40) Provision of laying RCC (M-20) in super structure.					
7.68 m ² Q.V.T.M.B.P-59					
@Rs 8216.96/m ² Rs					63106.00
(39/41) S/F/P of HYSD bars in super structure.					
0.67 MT @ V.T.M.B.P-59					
@Rs. 59509.21/MT Rs					39931.00
(40/42) Construction of RCC walling (M-25)					
7.60 m ² Q.V.T.M.B.P-60					
@Rs 6437.38/m ² Rs					48924.00
(41/43) Providing drainage spots.					
4.00 m Q.V.T.M.B.P-60					
@Rs 436.58/m ² Rs					1746.00
(42/44) Dismantling of Cement concrete.					
4.57 m ² Q.V.T.M.B.P-60					
@Rs 473.83/m ² Rs					2042.00
(43/45) Dismantling of RCC structure					
4.50 m ² Q.V.T.M.B.P-60					
@Rs 1062.82/m ² Rs					4783.00
(44/46) Dismantling of brick masonry.					
6986 m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P-60					
@Rs 228.72/m ³ Rs					15978.00

